
TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR
Tuesday 14.00-16.00

Wednesday 14.00-16.00
Monday 12.00-14.00
Thursday 12.00-14.00
Monday 10.40-12.30
Tuesday 10.40-12.30
Thursday 11.00-13.00

Friday 14.00-16.00
Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Friday 11.00-13.00
Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Thursday 10.00-12.00
Wednesday 14.00-16.00

Thursday 11.00-13.00
Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Thursday 10.00-12.00

Monday 10.00-12.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR
Monday 11.00-12.00

Wednesday 11.00-12.00
Monday 11.00-12.00
Thursday 11.00-12.00
Monday 11.30-12.30
Thursday 11.30-12.30
Monday 11.00-12.00
Thursday 11.00-12.00

Wednesday 11.00-12.00
Friday 15.00-16.00

Tuesday 11.00-12.00
Wednesday 14.00-15.00

Tuesday 11.00-12.00
Friday 13.00-14.00

Tuesday 14.00-15.00
Thursday 11.00-12.00
Monday 10.00-11.00
Thursday 10.00-11.00
Monday 11.00-12.00
Tuesday 11.00-12.00
Monday 11.00-12.00
Thursday 11.00-12.00
Monday 11.00-12.00

Wednesday 15.00-16.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR
Monday 11.00-13.00

Wednesday 11.00-13.00
Monday 10.00-12.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGN
ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Prof. Dr. Önder KÜÇÜKERMAN

Asst. Prof. Zeynep FIRAT EZENCİ

Res. Asst. Can ERİBOL

Res. Asst. Burak ÇIKIRIKÇI

Res. Asst. Fatma Ekin GİRGİN

Lect. Sezin DİRİHAN

Lect. Esen SEYMEN

Lect. Burçin Fatma TUNÇ ILDIR

Asst. Prof. Büşra ÖZAYDIN ÇAT

Asst. Prof. Umur ÖZBEK

Lect. Abdurrahman ŞİŞMAN

Prof. Dr. Füsun SEÇER KARİPTAŞ

Assoc. Prof. Fatma Ceyda GÜNEY YÜKSEL

Asst. Prof. Mustafa Kemal YURTTAŞ

Res. Asst. Cansu ESER KÖSE

Res. Asst. Merve ÖZTÜRK

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN
ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Asst. Prof. Eda SELÇUK

Asst. Prof. Kemal Ferit ÇETİNTAŞ

Asst. Prof. Erdem ÇOBAN

Prof. Dr. Cengiz İPEK

Assoc. Prof. Jülide EDİRNE

Assoc. Prof. Gözde ÇAKIR KIASIF

T.R. HALİÇ UNIVERSITY

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE
ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Prof. Dr. Fatma Zeynep AYGEN



Tuesday 11.00-13.00
Thursday 11.00-13.00
Monday 15.30-17.30

Wednesday 10.00-12.00
Monday 11.00-13.00
Friday 11.00-13.00

Monday 11.00-13.00
Wednesday 11.00-13.00

Res. Asst. Yaren ÇETİN

Asst. Prof. İrfan Şefik GÜZELYOL

Lect. Sezin ERYILMAZ

Res. Asst. Didem KARABIYIK


